SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
BUICK (SGM)
HOLDEN
OPEL

OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Riferimento
8412 4408
8412 4408
84 124 408
84720 014
84 124 408
84 720 014

SPB835

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE
ALFRED HEYD
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BRAXIS
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

CAR

CAR

CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE
DELPHI

DON

E.T.F.

B. PADS OPEL
Disponibile
8050141021022

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Akebono
19,6
61,6

142

Riferimento
35196
C1X048ABE
1051372
PAD2253
50-00-0417
13.0460-5511.2
13.0470-5511.2
511448
ADW194219
BBP2672

0 986 424 868
AB0607

P 59 096
P59096N
BP3835
PNT7012
PNT7012K
822-1177-0
ADB32370
CBP32370
LP3370
PCP1789
12-1765


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

EURO REPAR
EUROBRAKE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FTE

FTE
GALFER
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HI-Q

ICER

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
KAWE
KAWE

LPR

LPR

MALO
METELLI
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE

MGA
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NATIONAL
NK

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PAGID
QUARO

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING

1667816880
5502223661

116247
9001433
BL2912A1
B1.G120-2128.2
8DB 355 039-061
8DB 355 039-061
SP4499

182332
182332-066
PA-0417AF
500417
JCP8158
109-0116

1795 02
05P2107
05P2107K
1051372
22-1177-0
1170855

025 228 3819/PD
BPA1795.02
1317

MDB4066
LVXL1937
NP2965

223661
BPA1795.02
BP-12804

8DB 355 039-061
T2750

QP0673
RB2332
RA.1226.0
1795.02
21795.02
21795.02
SPB835

33 10 7486
22838 198 1 5
2283801

8105 241629
8110 24058
1177.0



LEO 602040

VALEO 602040
VALEO 602040
VALEO 602040
VALEO 670591
VALEO 9011154
VALEO 9011154
VALEO 9011154
VALEO 9011154
VILLAR 626.2107
VILLAR 626.2107K
Valeo 602040
Valeo 9011154
WOKING P16953.02
ZIMMERMANN 22838.195.2
fri.tech. 1177.0
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